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Schedule for Online Practical and Viva-Voce  

Examination of Department of Hotel Management 
28th and 29th September 2022 

Master of Hotel Management (MHM-17) 
Bachelor of Hotel Management (BHM-17) 

Diploma in Hospitality Administration (DHA-19) 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------- 

The Practical and Viva-Voce Examination (Project Report and Industrial Training) of MHM-17, 

BHM-17 and DHA-19 programmes are scheduled for 28th and 29th September 2022. Keeping in 

view the present situation of the COVID-19 pandemic, the examinations will be conducted online 

mode only by using ZOOM Meeting App. Zoom Meeting Link is given below. Kindly make it 

convenient to attend the practical and viva-voce examination as per the schedule given below: 

Note: 

1. The Zoom Meeting joining link is given below and the same will be also sent to your registered 
email id and WhatsApp group specially created for the viva-voce exam. 
Zoom Meeting Joining Link for all sessions: 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81686447449?pwd=eE9FdXRPQ2JqSUpJYWVvTXU0TXVOQT09 

Meeting ID: 816 8644 7449 

Passcode: 962726                                                                   

2. A WhatsApp group is specially created for this virtual exam, for further details and updates, 
kindly join the group: 

     https://chat.whatsapp.com/FFzJPSz4kMFL1FLZk5TOMJ  
3. If any learner’s detail is missing from the below list of the eligible candidates, it is requested 

to kindly contact on the below numbers or Email us on the following Email ids: 
     Dr Subhash Ramola: 09410593690                Email id: sramola@uou.ac.in 
     Dr Akhilesh Singh: 07376651395                  Email id: akhileshsingh@uou.ac.in 
4. At the time of the online Viva-Voce examination, the learners need to carry any one of the 

following Identify Proof (ID), otherwise, they will not be allowed to participate in the online 
examination.   

            UOU ID Card/Aadhaar Card/Voter ID/Driving License)  
5. The learners, whose names are listed below but still have not submitted their project reports 

are allowed to submit the same till 24th September 2022 on Email id: sthm@uou.ac.in and send 
the hard copy of the same otherwise they will not be allowed to attend the online viva-voce 
Examination. 

Address to send the Hard Copies of the Project Report and Summer Training Report: 
Dr Akhilesh Singh 

Programme Coordinator, Department of Tourism, Uttarakhand Open University 
Haldwani, Uttarakhand, Pincode: 263139 

6. The schedule is tentative and subject to change due to the unavailability of the resource 

person.  

7. Students are requested to install the Zoom Meeting Application on their laptops or mobile 

phone.  

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81686447449?pwd=eE9FdXRPQ2JqSUpJYWVvTXU0TXVOQT09
https://chat.whatsapp.com/FFzJPSz4kMFL1FLZk5TOMJ
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Bachelor of Hotel Management (BHM-17 Back) 
 

Date: 28th September 2022 
Timing: 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM 
Join Zoom Meeting 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81686447449?pwd=eE9FdXRPQ2JqSUpJYWVvTXU0TXVOQT09 

Meeting ID: 816 8644 7449 

Passcode: 962726                                                                   

            Sr. No.              Prog. Code Course Code Enrollment. No.                  Name of Student               Mobile No. 

         1. BHM-17 (Back) BHM-401P 18133349 YOGESH JOSHI 917351820222 

 

         1.  
BHM-17 (Back) 

 
BHM-402P 

18133349 YOGESH JOSHI 917351820222 

         2. 17104931 VISHAL JOSHI 917351720222 

 
 

         1. BHM-17 (Back) BHM-403P 18133349 YOGESH JOSHI 917351820222 

      

         1. BHM-17 (Back) 
 

BHM-502AP 
 

17106499 RAKESH PANDEY 917351820222 

         2. 17100656 HANUMANT 
SINGH 

919759979116 

 

            1. BHM-17 (Back) 
 
 
 

BHM-502BP 
 
 
 

17107407 SUMIT SARKAR 917351820222 

            2. 18157307 ABISESH  RANA 917895617922 

            3. 17110210 PARAS JOSHI 917351820222 

            4. 18157878 SAURAV  JAAT 919358105966 

 

           1. BHM-17 (Back) 
 
 

BHM-704BP 
 
 

17099274 SAGAR RAWAT 917078372585 

          2. 17102503 SACHIN SHUKLA 919651017055 

          3. 17099580 ABHISHEK 
NAUTIYAL 

916396661709 

 

           1. BHM-17 (Back) BHM-704DP 17100656 HANUMANT 
SINGH 

919568848047 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81686447449?pwd=eE9FdXRPQ2JqSUpJYWVvTXU0TXVOQT09
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Bachelor of Hotel Management (BHM-17 Back) 

Date: 28th September 2022 

Timing: 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81686447449?pwd=eE9FdXRPQ2JqSUpJYWVvTXU0TXVOQT09 
Meeting ID: 816 8644 7449 

Passcode: 962726                                                                   
 

Sr. Prog. Code Course Code Enroll. No. Name of Student Mobile No. 

  1 BHM-17 BHM-602AP 18131285 ANKIT  SAINI 919917576176 

 

  1 BHM-17 BHM-602CP 18159012 SANJAY BISHT 919761986594 

 

  1 BHM-17 
 

BHM-603P 18131285 ANKIT  SAINI 919917576176 

  2 18159012 SANJAY BISHT 919761986594 

 

  1 BHM-17 
 

BHM-704BP 18156042 BHARAT  BISHT 919456384179 

  2 17101633 SHRISTI  TANEJA 917906338955 

  3 18159184 BHUPENDRA 
SINGH DIYOLIA 

917500866460 

  4 18159074 GAURAV  BISHT 919568295475 

 

  1 BHM-17 BHM-704CP 17102607 ROHIT PANDEY 917830344693 

 

  1 BHM-17 BHM-704EP 17106277 SAMIKSHA  RAJ 916398763501 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81686447449?pwd=eE9FdXRPQ2JqSUpJYWVvTXU0TXVOQT09
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Bachelor of Hotel Management BHM-17 Main) 
 

Date: 28th September 2022 
Timing: 02:00 PM to 4:30 PM 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81686447449?pwd=eE9FdXRPQ2JqSUpJYWVvTXU0TXVOQT09 

Meeting ID: 816 8644 7449 
Passcode: 962726                                                                   

 
 

  1 BHM-17 
 

BHM-801BP 18157827 NITIN  BISHT 918859075551 

  2 18156012 MANOJ  KUMAR 918445884242 

  3 18157901 SHASHANK  
RAWAT 

919557884246 

  4 17108125 SHASHI KUMAR 918439983258 

  5 18156034 PANKAJ  
PALARIYA 

919410714207 

  6  18159202 SURAJ SINGH 
AITHANI 

918433180800 

  7 18158173 NILZA  ANGMO 918492023658 

  8 18156008 SACHIN SINGH 
BORA 

918449127980 

  9 18157995 SUMIT  KUMAR 919315455706 

  10 18159041 KHAJAN 
CHANDRA JOSHI 

919651104354 

  11 18156590 AMIT  PANWAR 919639179650 

   12 18156577 ANUJ SINGH BISHT 918006694945 

   13 18156047 JAYA  ARYA 918192815644 

   14 18156604 RAHUL PRASAD 
RATURI 

919520515425 

  15 18157746 CHITRANJAN  
KAUSHIK 

918171228432 

  16 18157878 SAURAV  JAAT 919358105966 

  17 18157860 PRADHYUMN  
BHATT 

918439822198 

  18 18152686 BABITA  
POKHARIYA 

919568115923 

   19 18156020 SURAJ SINGH 
BHORIYAL 

919412040864 

   20 18156004 SURAJ  SINGH 918791241978 

  21 18157335 ASHISH  PRASAD 918126004683 

   22 18159034 YUGAL KISHORE 
KAVIDAYAL 

919548140517 

  23 18157307 ABISESH  RANA 917895617922 

   24 18157296 ABHI  GUPTA 919758811473 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81686447449?pwd=eE9FdXRPQ2JqSUpJYWVvTXU0TXVOQT09
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  25 18159054 HIMANSHU  
PANDAY 

917252827363 

  26 17114840 RAHUL PHULARA 919675380301 

  27 18157317 AMAN  DANGWAL 919997206247 

  28 18157773 MAMTA  THAPA 917467046327 

  29 18156595 SAGAR 918191036676 

  30 18157325 ANJALI  NEGI 919568129197 

  31 18138999 NEERAJ  SUGRA 919548899142 

 

  1 BHM-17 
 

BHM-802P 18157827 NITIN  BISHT 918859075551 

  2 18156012 MANOJ  KUMAR 918445884242 

  3 18157901 SHASHANK  
RAWAT 

919557884246 

  4 18159202 SURAJ SINGH 
AITHANI 

918433180800 

  5 18158173 NILZA  ANGMO 918492023658 

  6 18156034 PANKAJ  
PALARIYA 

919410714207 

  7 18156008 SACHIN SINGH 
BORA 

918449127980 

  8 18157995 SUMIT  KUMAR 919315455706 

  9 17108125 SHASHI KUMAR 918439983258 

  10 18159041 KHAJAN 
CHANDRA JOSHI 

919651104354 

  11 18156590 AMIT  PANWAR 919639179650 

  12 18156577 ANUJ SINGH BISHT 918006694945 

  13 18156604 RAHUL PRASAD 
RATURI 

919520515425 

  14 18156047 JAYA  ARYA 918192815644 

  15 18157746 CHITRANJAN  
KAUSHIK 

918171228432 

  16 18156004 SURAJ  SINGH 918791241978 

  17 18157878 SAURAV  JAAT 919358105966 

  18 18157860 PRADHYUMN  
BHATT 

918439822198 

  19 18152686 BABITA  
POKHARIYA 

919568115923 

  20 18156020 SURAJ SINGH 
BHORIYAL 

919412040864 

  21 18157335 ASHISH  PRASAD 918126004683 

  22 18159034 YUGAL KISHORE 
KAVIDAYAL 

919548140517 

  23 18157307 ABISESH  RANA 917895617922 

  24 18157296 ABHI  GUPTA 919758811473 
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  25 18159054 HIMANSHU  
PANDAY 

917252827363 

  26 17114840 RAHUL PHULARA 919675380301 

  27 18157317 AMAN  DANGWAL 919997206247 

  28 18157773 MAMTA  THAPA 917467046327 

  29 18156595 SAGAR 918191036676 

  30 18157325 ANJALI  NEGI 919568129197 

  31 18138999 NEERAJ  SUGRA 919548899142 

  

  1 BHM-17 
 

BHM-803P 18157827 NITIN  BISHT 918859075551 

  2 18156012 MANOJ  KUMAR 918445884242 

  3 18157901 SHASHANK  
RAWAT 

919557884246 

  4 18159202 SURAJ SINGH 
AITHANI 

918433180800 

  5 18158173 NILZA  ANGMO 918492023658 

  6 18156034 PANKAJ  
PALARIYA 

919410714207 

  7 18156008 SACHIN SINGH 
BORA 

918449127980 

  8 18157995 SUMIT  KUMAR 919315455706 

  9 17108125 SHASHI KUMAR 918439983258 

  10 18159041 KHAJAN 
CHANDRA JOSHI 

919651104354 

  11 18156590 AMIT  PANWAR 919639179650 

  12 18156577 ANUJ SINGH BISHT 918006694945 

  13 18156047 JAYA  ARYA 918192815644 

  14 18157746 CHITRANJAN  
KAUSHIK 

918171228432 

  15 18156604 RAHUL PRASAD 
RATURI 

919520515425 

  16 18156020 SURAJ SINGH 
BHORIYAL 

919412040864 

  17 18152686 BABITA  
POKHARIYA 

919568115923 

  18 18157878 SAURAV  JAAT 919358105966 

  19 18157860 PRADHYUMN  
BHATT 

918439822198 

  20 18156004 SURAJ  SINGH 918791241978 

  21 18157307 ABISESH  RANA 917895617922 

  22 18159034 YUGAL KISHORE 
KAVIDAYAL 

919548140517 

  23 18157335 ASHISH  PRASAD 918126004683 

  24 18157296 ABHI  GUPTA 919758811473 
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  25 18159054 HIMANSHU  
PANDAY 

917252827363 

  26 18157317 AMAN  DANGWAL 919997206247 

  27 18157773 MAMTA  THAPA 917467046327 

  28 18156595 SAGAR 918191036676 

  29 17114840 RAHUL PHULARA 919675380301 

  30 18157325 ANJALI  NEGI 919568129197 

  31 18138999 NEERAJ  SUGRA 919548899142 

 

  1 BHM-17 BHM-804BP 18157827 NITIN  BISHT 918859075551 

  2 18156012 MANOJ  KUMAR 918445884242 

  3 18156034 PANKAJ  
PALARIYA 

919410714207 

  4 18159202 SURAJ SINGH 
AITHANI 

918433180800 

  5 18156008 SACHIN SINGH 
BORA 

918449127980 

  6 18156047 JAYA  ARYA 918192815644 

  7 18157878 SAURAV  JAAT 919358105966 

  8 18152686 BABITA  
POKHARIYA 

919568115923 

  9 18156020 SURAJ SINGH 
BHORIYAL 

919412040864 

  10 18156004 SURAJ  SINGH 918791241978 

  11 18159034 YUGAL KISHORE 
KAVIDAYAL 

919548140517 

  12 18157307 ABISESH  RANA 917895617922 

  13 18159054 HIMANSHU  
PANDAY 

917252827363 

  14 18157317 AMAN  DANGWAL 919997206247 

 

  1 BHM-17 BHM-804CP 18159041 KHAJAN 
CHANDRA JOSHI 

919651104354 

  2 18157860 PRADHYUMN  
BHATT 

918439822198 

  3 17114840 RAHUL PHULARA 919675380301 

  4 18157773 MAMTA  THAPA 917467046327 

 

  1 BHM-17 BHM-804EP 17108125 SHASHI KUMAR 918439983258 

 

  1 BHM-17 BHM-804FP 18157901 SHASHANK  
RAWAT 

919557884246 

  2 18158173 NILZA  ANGMO 918492023658 

  3 18157995 SUMIT  KUMAR 919315455706 
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  4 18156590 AMIT  PANWAR 919639179650 

  5 18156577 ANUJ SINGH BISHT 918006694945 

  6 18157746 CHITRANJAN  
KAUSHIK 

918171228432 

  7 18156604 RAHUL PRASAD 
RATURI 

919520515425 

  8 18157335 ASHISH  PRASAD 918126004683 

  9 18157296 ABHI  GUPTA 919758811473 

  10 18156595 SAGAR 918191036676 

  11 18157325 ANJALI  NEGI 919568129197 

  12 18138999 NEERAJ  SUGRA 919548899142 
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                                      Diploma in Hospitality Administration (DHA-19 Main) 
 

Date: 29th September 2022 

Timing: 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81686447449?pwd=eE9FdXRPQ2JqSUpJYWVvTXU0TXVOQT09 

Meeting ID: 816 8644 7449 

Passcode: 962726                                                                   

 

Sr. Prog. Code Course Code Enroll. No.                           Name of Student                 Mobile No. 

1 DHA-19 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DHA-104 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21264586 SACHIN  KUMAR 917902030054 

2 21253211 DHEERAJ SINGH 917078802470 

3 21257202 ABHISHEK  BISHT 919389929406 

4 21253953 AMIT  KAPRI 918938978394 

5 21264426 SAURABH  RAWAT 919756789537 

6 21253484 PURAN  SINGH 919720159946 

7 21264135 PRAKASH  GOSWAMI 917088447451 

8 21266823 YASH RAJ KAUSHIK 919044650811 

9 21253976 HEM  KAPRI 918445513745 

10 21267631 DARSHAN SINGH BISHT 918057993823 

11 21269229 SACHIIN  RAWAT 917466866351 

12 21253665 BHUPENDRA SINGH BISHT 916395861591 

13 21264589 AMAN  THAPA 916396177504 

14 21268746 LALIT MOHAN DASILA 919540635868 

15 21264721 AMAN PRATAP SINGH 916395007023 

16 21253396 SAGAR  BISHT 917248732154 

17 21264146 DEEPAK SINGH DHAPOLA 919634917954 

18 21266219 BHASKAR SINGH BISHT 917078404204 

19 21266296 KULDEEP SINGH NEGI 917505882419 

20 21262908 SURAJ SINGH RATHAUR 917668386601 

21 21263157 SEEMA  KAUR 918077429254 

22 21267477 SACHIN  BHANDARI 917819933731 

23 21253246 KARAN  AIRADA 917088864147 

24 21263771 AYUSH  KHATI 917830681678 

25 21253491 PANKAJ SINGH BISHT 917439230875 

26 21253466 GAURAV KUMAR 918937975251 

27 21254681 SAWAN SINGH BORA 918057691521 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81686447449?pwd=eE9FdXRPQ2JqSUpJYWVvTXU0TXVOQT09
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28  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21264574 KRIPAL  SINGH 916396000483 

29 18147084 PAWAN  SINGH 917055027825 

30 21261487 SANJAY SINGH BASERA 917248489751 

31 21267383 ENOSH  SAMSON 919997813088 

32 21253473 VIRENDRA  BHANDARI 918859686238 

33 21253254 TUSHAR  BISHT 919219549675 

34 21259488 RAVI KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 919760220668 

35 21253241 RAJAN SINGH 919927083058 

36 21267868 RAJENDRA SINGH SAJWAN 919634836439 

37 21254856 MANISH KUMAR 918057024833 

38 21260451 AKSHAY  KUMAR 918193883113 

39 21245487 PAWAN  NEGI 917060068994 

40 21268312 HEM  CHANDRA 919927900203 

41 21269260 TANUJ  TIWARI 919456584364 

42 21266968 SHUBHAM  KHARAYAT 919690649601 

43 21267557 GAURAV  LUNTHI 917500317850 

 

1 DHA-19 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DHA-105 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21253473 VIRENDRA  BHANDARI 918859686238 

2 21264586 SACHIN  KUMAR 917902030054 

3 21253976 HEM  KAPRI 918445513745 

4 21253953 AMIT  KAPRI 918938978394 

5 21253491 PANKAJ SINGH BISHT 917439230875 

6 21266823 YASH RAJ KAUSHIK 919044650811 

7 21267383 ENOSH  SAMSON 919997813088 

8 21253211 DHEERAJ SINGH 917078802470 

9 21267477 SACHIN  BHANDARI 917819933731 

10 21264135 PRAKASH  GOSWAMI 917088447451 

11 21264426 SAURABH  RAWAT 919756789537 

12 21253484 PURAN  SINGH 919720159946 

13 21253665 BHUPENDRA SINGH BISHT 916395861591 

14 21259488 RAVI KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 919760220668 

15 21253241 RAJAN SINGH 919927083058 

16 21267868 RAJENDRA SINGH SAJWAN 919634836439 

17 21257202 ABHISHEK  BISHT 919389929406 

18 21253396 SAGAR  BISHT 917248732154 
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19  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21264146 DEEPAK SINGH DHAPOLA 919634917954 

20 21264589 AMAN  THAPA 916396177504 

21 21266219 BHASKAR SINGH BISHT 917078404204 

22 21266296 KULDEEP SINGH NEGI 917505882419 

23 21253466 GAURAV KUMAR 918937975251 

24 21254681 SAWAN SINGH BORA 918057691521 

25 21264574 KRIPAL  SINGH 916396000483 

26 21253246 KARAN  AIRADA 917088864147 

27 21263771 AYUSH  KHATI 917830681678 

28 21267631 DARSHAN SINGH BISHT 918057993823 

29 21264721 AMAN PRATAP SINGH 916395007023 

30 21253254 TUSHAR  BISHT 919219549675 

31 21268746 LALIT MOHAN DASILA 919540635868 

32 21260451 AKSHAY  KUMAR 918193883113 

33 21269229 SACHIIN  RAWAT 917466866351 

34 21254856 MANISH KUMAR 918057024833 

35 21262908 SURAJ SINGH RATHAUR 917668386601 

36 21263157 SEEMA  KAUR 918077429254 

37 18147084 PAWAN  SINGH 917055027825 

38 21261487 SANJAY SINGH BASERA 917248489751 

39 21268312 HEM  CHANDRA 919927900203 

40 21266968 SHUBHAM  KHARAYAT 919690649601 

41 21267557 GAURAV  LUNTHI 917500317850 

42 21245487 PAWAN  NEGI 917060068994 

43 21269260 TANUJ  TIWARI 919456584364 

 

1 DHA-19 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DHA-106 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21259488 RAVI KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 919760220668 

2 21253473 VIRENDRA  BHANDARI 918859686238 

3 21253665 BHUPENDRA SINGH BISHT 916395861591 

4 21253396 SAGAR  BISHT 917248732154 

5 21264586 SACHIN  KUMAR 917902030054 

6 21253211 DHEERAJ SINGH 917078802470 

7 21264589 AMAN  THAPA 916396177504 

8 21253976 HEM  KAPRI 918445513745 

9 21253953 AMIT  KAPRI 918938978394 
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10  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21254856 MANISH KUMAR 918057024833 

11 21253254 TUSHAR  BISHT 919219549675 

12 21264426 SAURABH  RAWAT 919756789537 

13 21253484 PURAN  SINGH 919720159946 

14 21253491 PANKAJ SINGH BISHT 917439230875 

15 21264135 PRAKASH  GOSWAMI 917088447451 

16 21267477 SACHIN  BHANDARI 917819933731 

17 21266823 YASH RAJ KAUSHIK 919044650811 

18 21267631 DARSHAN SINGH BISHT 918057993823 

19 21264146 DEEPAK SINGH DHAPOLA 919634917954 

20 21267383 ENOSH  SAMSON 919997813088 

21 21253466 GAURAV KUMAR 918937975251 

22 21254681 SAWAN SINGH BORA 918057691521 

23 21253246 KARAN  AIRADA 917088864147 

24 21263771 AYUSH  KHATI 917830681678 

25 21253241 RAJAN SINGH 919927083058 

26 21257202 ABHISHEK  BISHT 919389929406 

27 21260451 AKSHAY  KUMAR 918193883113 

28 21266219 BHASKAR SINGH BISHT 917078404204 

29 21266296 KULDEEP SINGH NEGI 917505882419 

30 21264574 KRIPAL  SINGH 916396000483 

31 18147084 PAWAN  SINGH 917055027825 

32 21267868 RAJENDRA SINGH SAJWAN 919634836439 

33 21264721 AMAN PRATAP SINGH 916395007023 

34 21268746 LALIT MOHAN DASILA 919540635868 

35 21261487 SANJAY SINGH BASERA 917248489751 

36 21262908 SURAJ SINGH RATHAUR 917668386601 

37 21263157 SEEMA  KAUR 918077429254 

38 21269229 SACHIIN  RAWAT 917466866351 

39 21268312 HEM  CHANDRA 919927900203 

40 21266968 SHUBHAM  KHARAYAT 919690649601 

41 21267557 GAURAV  LUNTHI 917500317850 

42 21245487 PAWAN  NEGI 917060068994 

43 21269260 TANUJ  TIWARI 919456584364 
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DHA-19 (BACK) 

Date: 29th September 2022 

Timing: 02:00 PM to 4:30 PM 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81686447449?pwd=eE9FdXRPQ2JqSUpJYWVvTXU0TXVOQT09 

Meeting ID: 816 8644 7449 

Passcode: 962726                                                                   

 

     Sr. No.       Prog. Code        Course Code      Enrollment No. Name of Student Mobile No. 

1.  
DHA-19 

DHA-104 20229139 VIKAS  PANT 919548465879 

2.  19194396 YOGESH  SINGH 917533987924 

 

1. DHA-19 DHA-105 20229139 VIKAS  PANT 919548465879 

 

1.  
DHA-19 

DHA-106 20229139 VIKAS  PANT 919548465879 

2.  19194396 YOGESH  SINGH 917533987924 

 

Master of Hotel Management (MHM-17) 
 

                 Date: 29th September 2022 

Timing: 02:00 PM to 4:30 PM 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81686447449?pwd=eE9FdXRPQ2JqSUpJYWVvTXU0TXVOQT09 

Meeting ID: 816 8644 7449 

Passcode: 962726                                                                   

             Sr. No. P              Prog. Code Course Code                Enroll. No.                   Name of Student           Mobile No. 

           1. MHM-17 HM-404 18154583 CHANDRESH BISHT     917302641539 

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81686447449?pwd=eE9FdXRPQ2JqSUpJYWVvTXU0TXVOQT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81686447449?pwd=eE9FdXRPQ2JqSUpJYWVvTXU0TXVOQT09

